
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
64 

312 
38 
66 
8 

477 
922 
114 
159 
413 
177 
441 
435 
969 
408 
900 
384 
36 

126 
531 
234 
146 
240 
869 
990 
125 
795 
403 
258 
787 
383 
57 

179 

Name 
Dominique Thury 
Chris Gundermann 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Tim Koch 
Michael Kratzer 
Michael Kartenberg 
Kevin Fors 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Tobias Linke 
Nolan Cordens 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Phillip Eggers 
Sam Korneliussen 
Emil Jepsen 
Vitaliy Gusev 
Menno Aussems 
Patrik Schrattenecker
Michel Kaschny 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Florian Hellrigl 
Stefan Frank 
Felix Frick 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Daniel Köder 
Josef Mnuk 
Roman Mnuk 
Mark Szoke 
Mikkel Bendix 
Maximilian Kleylein 
Thorsten Lindenmeye
Peter Hudak 
Matthias Plessers 
Marek Sukup 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
MFR 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
FMB 
ACCR 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Schneeberg 
GER/ Stressenhausen 
GER/ Weiskirchen 
GER/ Wormstedt 
AUT/ Anger 
GER/ Stendal 
BEL/ Herve 
GER/ Karlshof 
GER/ Berlin 
BEL/ sint-truiden 
GER/ Klüden 
GER/ Mücke/Atzenhain 
DEN/ Aalborg SV 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
RUS/ grünheide 
NED/ Maastricht 
AUT/ Waldzell 
GER/ Borstel-Hohenraden
GER/ Urbach 
AUT/ Telfs 
GER/ Königsbrunn 
GER/ Plate 
CZE/ As 
GER/ Mittelfischach 
CZE/ Choce? 
CZE/ Choce? 
HUN/ Budapest 
DEN/ Vejle 
GER/ Marktrodach 
GER/ Gaildorf 
SVK/ Matuskovo 
BEL/ Landen 
CZE/ Telnice 

Trademark 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
TM 
KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
KTM GST Berlin 
YAMAHA Racing by neubert-racin

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 
STC Racing 
Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
BVZ Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Becker Mowik Racing 
Kaczmarek Motorsport 
Falcon Motorsports 
Raths Motorsports 

GARIN MX TEAM 
Team marXparts by Motocenter H
Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Rac
TTW-Offroad.de 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 

TTW-Offroad.de 
Kaczmarek Motorsport 
HULHO MOTOCROSS ETAM 
MSV Bühlertann 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsp
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
MSV Bühlertann 

TM Racing Satellite Team 
HT Group Racing Team 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
24:34.361 
24:36.653 
24:43.875 
24:51.199 
24:54.090 
24:54.638 
24:56.222 
24:58.368 
24:59.593 
25:00.329 
25:01.821 
25:06.459 
25:30.617 
25:37.967 
25:46.637 
25:47.289 
25:49.110 
25:50.595 
26:07.678 
26:17.537 
26:19.842 
26:44.974 
24:40.135 
25:33.620 
26:39.006 
22:44.433 
18:52.024 
14:40.440 
11:58.956 
9:43.244 
7:26.042 
5:02.133 

Diff 

2.292 
9.514 

16.838 
19.729 
20.277 
21.861 
24.007 
25.232 
25.968 
27.460 
32.098 
56.256 

1:03.606 
1:12.276 
1:12.928 
1:14.749 
1:16.234 
1:33.317 
1:43.176 
1:45.481 
2:10.613 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:56.289 
1:57.279 
1:57.449 
1:58.377 
1:58.825 
1:56.503 
1:59.220 
1:55.750 
1:59.004 
1:58.959 
1:58.121 
1:58.754 
2:01.542 
1:58.543 
2:01.474 
2:00.151 
2:01.215 
2:01.037 
2:03.082 
2:04.507 
2:02.803 
2:05.795 
2:06.520 
2:05.056 
2:13.497 
2:06.535 
1:59.002 
2:02.735 
2:02.611 
2:10.689 
2:04.960 
2:02.737 

In Lap 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
7 
1 
6 
3 
3 
7 

11 
1 
6 
1 
6 
4 
6 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
7 
7 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 11 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 10 are qualified for the races! 

Margin of Victory 
2.292 

Ø km/h 
48,346 

Best Lap Tm 
1:55.750 

km/h 
51,317 

Best Lap by 
114 - Davide von Zitzewitz 

Printed: 08.04.2017 17:53:50 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Last Chance Race  

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:26:39 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

08.04.2017 17:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noak:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr MX 05/17


